

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

1 of 1

**BAKERTOWN ROAD**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

23-Mar-17

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>Rieth-Riley</b>		<b>Michigan Paving</b>							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$105.83	\$1,058.30	\$75.00	\$750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
200	TON	Aggregate Base	\$15.70	\$3,140.00	\$23.00	\$4,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
100	TON	Approach, CI II	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
800	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$16.61	\$13,288.00	\$23.00	\$18,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	STA	Trenching, Mod	\$419.36	\$4,193.60	\$300.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
950	FT	Wedge, Cub, HMA	\$0.10	\$95.00	\$0.01	\$9.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1400	TON	HMA, 36A	\$52.40	\$73,360.00	\$67.74	\$94,836.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
40	TON	HMA Approach	\$137.01	\$5,480.40	\$120.14	\$4,805.60		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
400	SYD	Pavt, for Butt Joints, Rem	\$7.51	\$3,004.00	\$9.65	\$3,860.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Minor Traf Devices	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,010.00	\$1,010.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$2.00	\$256.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Traf Regulator Control	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,601.60	\$1,601.60		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b>			<b>\$124,521.86</b>		<b>\$140,756.70</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	